SSM PPC - Malmé 2010-09-04

Namn:

Guld Hans Bengtsson
Silver Hakan Johansson
Brons Peter Kastell

4 Jorgen Andersson
5 Andreas Bengtsson
6 Mattias Isaksson

Namn:
Guld Peter Kastell
Silver Tord Andersson
Brons Johan Ahlbeck
4 Conny Johannesson
5 Peter Bengtsson
6 Hans-Erik Sjcholm
7 Andreas Bengtsson
8 Erik Thorén
9 Jens Wilhelmsson
10 Mattias Isaksson
11 Magnus Fornell
12 Mikael Backman
13 Jimmy Rosengren
14 Fredrik Holmstrém

Namn:

Guld Hakan Johansson
Silver Hans-Erik Sjéholm
Brons Peter Bengtsson

4 Bo Roger Johansson
5 Erik Thorén

6 Martin Kasprzyk

7 Mikael Backman

Namn:
Guld Hakan Johansson
2 Mattias Isaksson
3 Conny Johannesson

Namn:
Guld Tord Andersson
2 Hans Bengtsson
3 Johan Ahlbeck

Namn:

Guld Tord Andersson
Silver Johan Ahlbeck
Brons Conny Johannesson

4 Hakan Johansson
5 Bo Roger Johansson

Namn:
Guld Peter Kastell
Silver Peter Bengtsson
Brons Hans Bengtsson
4 Tord Andersson
5 Johan Ahlbeck
6 Conny Johannesson
7 Magnus Fornell
8 Jens Wilhelmsson
9 Mattias Isaksson
10 Mikael Backman
11 Fredrik Holmstrém
12 Bo Roger Johansson
13 Martin Kasprzyk
14 Hans-Erik Sjéholm

Lagtavling P1500

Guld Torups Pk
Peter Kastell
Tord Andersson

2 Torna Héllestads Psk
Conny Johanneson
Johan Ahlbeck

3 Malmé Pk
Peter Bengtsson
Jens Wilhelmsson

Klubb:

Halmstad Sportskytteklubb
Falkenbergs Pk

Torups Pk

Lunds Pk

Halmstad Sportskytteklubb
Falkenbergs Pk

Klubb:

Torups Pk

Torups Pk

Torna Héllestads Psk
Torna Héllestads Psk
Malmé Pk

Torna Héllestads Psk
Halmstad Sportskytteklubb
Lunds Pk

Malmé Pk
Falkenbergs Pk
Malmé Pk

Malmé Pk

Malmé Pk

Torna Héllestads Psk

Klubb:

Falkenbergs Pk
Malmétullens Skytteklubb
Malmé Pk

Halmstad Sportskytteklubb
Lunds PK

Sj Pk Malmd

Malmé Pk

Klubb:

Falkenbergs Pk
Falkenbergs Pk
Torna Héllestads Psk

Klubb:

Torups Pk

Halmstad Sportskytteklubb
Torna Héllestads Psk

Klubb:

Torups Pk

Torna Héllestads Psk
Torna Héllestads Psk
Falkenbergs Pk

Halmstad Sportskytteklubb

Klubb:

Torups Pk

Malmé Pk

Halmstad Sportskytteklubb
Torups Pk

Torna Héllestads Psk
Torna Héllestads Psk
Malmé Pk

Malmé Pk

Falkenbergs Pk

Malmé Pk

Torna Héllestads Psk
Halmstad Sportskytteklubb
Sj Pk Malmd

Malmétullens Skytteférening

2894
1450
1444

2874
1435
1439

2763
1432
1331

Vapengrupp: Match 1:
R-1500 240
R-1500 238
R-1500 237
R-1500 233
R-1500 215
R-1500 228
Vapengrupp: Match 1:
P-1500 238
P-1500 239
P-1500 239
P-1500 237
P-1500 236
P-1500 237
P-1500 228
P-1500 235
P-1500 228
P-1500 220
P-1500 229
P-1500 234
P-1500 216
P-1500 226
Vapengrupp: Stg 1-2
Dist P 297
Dist P 296
Dist P 298
Dist P 297
Dist P 285
Dist P 271
Dist P 265
Vapengrupp: Stg 1-2
Dist R 299
Dist R 267
Dist R 288
Vapengrupp: Stg 1-2
ODR 3" 180
ODR 3" 180
ODR 3" 180
Vapengrupp: Stg 1-2
SR 4" 180
SR 4" 180
SR 4" 176
SR 4" 180
SR 4" 175
Vapengrupp: Stg 1-2
SSA 180
SSA 179
SSA 180
SSA 179
SSA 180
SSA 180
SSA 176
SSA 177
SSA 172
SSA 177
SSA 177
SSA 180
SSA 166
SSA 60

Match 2:
174

180

172

162

0

160

Match 2:
172
177
179
175
173
173
172
162
166
153
168
155
146
116

Stg 3-4
281
278
269
266
266
231
203

Stg 3-4
274
243

Stg 3-4
294
292
277

Stg 3-4
298
295
289
284
251

Stg 3-4
290
291
289
289
287
283
284
279
274
266
253
237
219

0

Match 3:
231
225
224
200
219
1138

Match 3:
224
216
217
225
218
210
215
189
195
136
195
117
167

99

Totalt:
578
574
567
563
551
502
496

Totalt:
573
510
288

Totalt:
474
472
457

Totalt:
478
475
465
464
426

Totalt:
470
470
469
468
467
463
460
456
446
443
430
417
385

60

Match 4: M. 5, Stg1-2 M. 5, Stg3-4

236
236
230
226
206
156

300
297
295
285
289
272

285
286
287
252
100
178

Match 4: M. 5, Stg1-2 M. 5, Stg3-4

230
233
240
225
232
228
213
216
204
215
192
196
186
181

Antal X:
22

24

23

18

12

7

7

Antal X:
22

5

19

Antal X:
32
27
18

Antal X:
30

30

23

25

8

Antal X:
26
18
26
24
16
17
13
9
8
1
12
19
8
6

298
298
297
294
297
296
291
281
287
277
217
274
273
273

Std

Std

Std

Std

DWW wnn

288
281
276
279
276
273
254
250
251
222
219
209
177
160

Totalt:
1466
1462
1445
1358
1202
1107

Totalt:
1450
1444
1439
1435
1432
1417
1373
1340
1331
1220
1220
1185
1165
1055

Antal X:
83
63
47
41
30
20

Antal X:
53
54
55
42
54
56
26
34
30
23
16
29
20
15

Std
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